  Document D07690B
BROCHURE
Information in this publication is subject to change without notice. Copyright Auramarine Oy 2017. All rights reserved.
Auramarine Preheating Units
 (APU)
  Document D07690B
BROCHURE
Information in this publication is subject to change without notice. Copyright Auramarine Oy 2017. All rights reserved.

Description
Pump capacity (m3/h, @
1 bar 400V 50Hz/440V
60Hz)
Heating
power max.
(kW)
Max. steam
consumption/
Thermal oil
flow:
Heating
media
(S=Steam,
T=Thermal oil)
APU-M-12-54-S 12 54 91 kg/h S
APU-M-29-144-S 29 144 254 kg/h S
APU-M-42-252-S 42 252 443 kg/h S
APU-M-12-54-T 12 54 5.5 m3/h T
APU-M-29-144-T 29 144 15.1 m3/h T
APU-M-42-252-T 42 252 23.8 m3/h T
  Document D07690B
BROCHURE
Information in this publication is subject to change without notice. Copyright Auramarine Oy 2017. All rights reserved.
2 Technical data